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Cnaiicv ponn ¢ I0CoceM U TYHLOM 610042
Ponn c nococem 5100
Ponn ¢ ocbMuHOrom 5600
AGypwu cywum cet 55001
Orypeu, nococb, (hypukake 57001
KpeBeTka ¢ MaHrOBbIM COYCOM 590012
TénnbIi ponn ¢ nococem 5200
& NACTbI
MacpanbguHe apabbsta c Gypparton 41001
PuraTtoHu c KpeBeTKamm ., 39004
% Ccynbl
2
KpeM-cyn ¢ 6enbiMu rpuéamum 35004

SUSHI ROLLS

Spicy roll with salmon and tuna 61004
Salmon roll 51002
Octopus roll 56004
Aburi sushi set 5500
Cucumber, salmon, furikake 57004
Shrimp with mango sauce 59004
Hot salmon roll 52002

>  PASTA
%
Mafaldine arrabbiata with burrata 41002
Shrimp rigatoni 39004

14
%) SOUPS

Cream soup with white mushrooms 35004
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Assam 1500 3 Mango passion fruit 2500/ 6500 ¥
Earl Grey 1500 3 Citrus 1800 / 5500
Milk oolong 1700 % Berry 1800 / 5500 %
Sencha senpai 1500 % Tarragon kiwi 1800 / 5500 %
Jasmine 1500 3 Pineapple ginger 2000/6000 %
Mountain bouquet 1500 3 /
Thymus peppermint 1500 3
Fruit tea 1500 3
Y -- ’ﬂfﬁf
( [V =
\ 'QK“ !%—
\ AN
FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICE
Orange 1700 %
BRANDED TEA Grapefruit 1800 2
COFFEE Apple 1700 2 -
With sea buckthorns 3900 3 Carrot . 1600 3
1200 % .
Espresso With honey and ginger 3700 3 Apium 1600
1600 3
Double espresso 600 With white wine 3800 3
Ameri 1400 %
mericano With raspberry and wild mint 3600 3 W‘
Capuccino 1800 3 == )
=)

Latte macchiato 1900 3 \
Flat white 22007\ N

/ Raf 2100% \ \@

SOFT DRINKS @ - AVOCADO QUEEN -
Bumble 2400 % —
Matcha latte 2100 %
Frappuccino 1900 % Spring water 600 3
Frappuccino gelato 2100 % SMOOTHIE Mineral water 600 2}
San Pellegrino 1700 1}
. Strawberry yogurt 2400 3 Coca-Cola 700 2
™ Simon 2700 % Fanta 700 2
Mr. Green 2300 3 Sprite 700 2 _
Morning energy 2900 3 Classic tonic

Grapefruit tonic

p Service fee 12%
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AVOCADO

« Grilled avocado with shrimp and
cherry tomato

* Grilled avocado with seafood

* Grilled avocado with truffle and egg
Grilled avocado, goat cheese,
tomato sauce

« Toast avocado, tomato, poached egg

» Toast avocado and scrumble

Guacamole with chips [gluten-free]

Fresh avocado

BREAKFAST

English muffin with shrimp

Brioche with sweet potato cream, stracciatella and
strawberries

Brioche with shrimp and avocado

Brioche with smoked salmon, egg and caviar
Waffle, avocado, salmon, poached egg
Waffle with egg, avocado and mango

Bao with salmon and red caviar

Spinach and zucchini quiche

Granola bowl

Grilled avocado with truffle and egg

Toast, avocado and scrumble

Toast, avocado, tomato and poached egg
Potato pancake

Cottage cheese pancake

EXTRAS

49003
5900%
4600%

41003
36003
39003

2700%
2400%

Breakfast

9:00-12:00

Smoked salmon 2100% Fresh salmon
Avocado 1200 % Becon

Shrimp 1900 % Red caviar [30g]
Grilled cherry 6003 Truffle [2¢]
Tomato 400% Apricot jam

Egg

* Please inform us if you have any allergies.

* All values are presented in AMD.

4200%

3400%

3700%
44003
3900%
3600%
2900 %
38001
2600 %
46003
3900%
3600%
4100%
2900 %

2100%
1100 %
1900 %
1800 %

500%

SUSHI 12 pe)

Salmon sushi

Eel sushi

Oshi with shrimp sushi

Oshi sushi with strawberry, eel and avocado
Oshi sushi with salmon

ROLL (6 pc]

Avocado, eel, strawberry

Smoked salmon, avocado, spring onion
Smoked crunchy salmon, avocado
Crunchy avocado

Crunchy seafood mix

Salmon, avocado

Salmon, crispy shrimp

Salmon and tuna tataki

Avocado, salmon, mango puree
Avocado, spicy shrimp

Tempura eel, scallop

Tempura shrimp

Philadelphia

Eel, shrimp

CSAsHMI s

Salmon sashimi
Eel sashimi

Scallop sashimi

HAND ROLL [2pc)

Tuna hand roll
Shrimp hand roll
Salmon hand roll
Eel hand roll
Scallop hand roll

2100%
2500%
4400%
6600 %
6700 %

49001
51003
490073
510073
460073
440073
460073
5700%
390073
390073
49007
390073
6200 %
61007

3800%
4700%
3900%

2700%
2800%
2600%
32007
30003

Rigatoni with veal [homemade pasta]
Pappardelle with duck [homemade pasta]
Orzo risotto with chicken

Mafaldine with truffle [homemade pasta]

Spagetti with seafood [homemade pasta]

3700%
3900%
3600%
4200%
5300%

SALAD | APPETIZER

Flank steak, cucumber, avocado, chimichurri sauce
Roast beef

Big green salad

Duck salad

Burrata Panzanella

Avocado, salmon, edamame, chuka bowl
Octopus, avocado, edamame, goma dare

Tartare with marbled veal and truffle

Crispy trout, avocado, orange, passion fruit sauce
Salmon tartare

Shrimp with wasabi sauce

Spicy shrimp bowl

Shrimp popcorn

Duck bao

Shrimp bao

Chicken bao burger

Falafel bowl

Stracciatella with beta and blueberries

Edamame with sea salt

Spicy edamame

SOUP

Cream of broccoli soup
Tom Yum
Kamchatka crab soup

Shrimp, squid and corn

HOT DISHES

Trout, avocado, ponzu

Salmon, avocado, wild rice

Marbled veal with potato gratin

Flank steak with chimichurri sauce

Sea bass vongole with tomato salsa
Octopus, new potatoes, Tajik olives

Duck breast with batat puree

Truffle mousse chicken

Veal fillet with avocado and pepper sauce

Sweet potato, avocado cream, wild rice

6400%
3800%
4900 %
4800%
4800%
5300%
6600 %
4600 %

3900%
4800%
3700%

46001
4400 %
36007
3400%
28007
3800%
3900%
2300%
2400%

2600%
4800 %
3800%
3300%

5700%
8300%

9800%

9200%

11,500%

12,300%

7600 %

4900 %

68007

3700%

GARNISH

Potato granita with truffle 27007
Wild rice with greens 25007
Mashed potatoes, avocado, spinach 26007
Mashed potatoes with truffle 290073
Sweet potato fries with parmesan 2300%

DESSERTS

Match, avocado, lime 3200%
Brioche with caramel gelato and nuts 3300%
Carrot cake 2700%
Honey cake 260013
Sweet potato cheesecake 2900 %
Milfey 3700 %
GELATO | SORBET

Gelato with chocolate 900 %
Gelato with salted caramel 900 %
Gelato plombir 900 %
Gelato capuccino 900 %
Berry sorbet 900 %
Fruit sorbet 900 %
Coconut sorbet 900%

CHEESE ASSORTMENT 50

Gorgonzola 1800 %
Camembert 180073
Le Gruyeére Mild 20007
Téte de Moine 23007
Vegetarian Vegan e« Hot
Service fee 12%
 +37411 779977 & www.novikovgroup.ru
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C o6nenunxon
Acnpecco 1200 %

C megom n umbupem
[OBoiiHoW acnpecco 1600 3

C 6enbiM BUHOM
AmepukaHo 1400 3 . . .

C ManuHou U ANKOW MATOMN
KanyuuHo 1800 %
NarTe makuato 1900 3 \
®naT yait 2200% N R
Pad 21002 : «@

\ AddporaTo 1800 3

Bamb6n 2400 %
MaTua natrte 2100 %
®pannyynHo 1900 3

CMY3U
®pannyy4nHo axenarto 2100 %

. Kny6Huka rorypt
- CanmoH
Mp. lNpuH

YTpeHHsAA aHeprus

=

2024

BPEHOOBbIN YA

1500 %
1500 3
1700 3
1500 %
1500 3
1500 %
1500 3

/2( - 1500 3

3900 %
3700 %
3800 3
3600 3

\i/

2400 %
2700 3
2300 %
2900 %

Cepsuc: 12%
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MaHro mapakyns
LntpycoBbin
ArogHbIN
ScTparoH KuBu

AHaHac MM6upb

CBEXEBbBDKATBIE COKU

AnenbcuH
FpenndpyT
fAbnoko
MopkoBb
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OCBEXAKLWWUE HAIMUTKA
——

PogHukoBas Boga

MuHepanbHas Boga
CaH MNennerpuHo
Koka-Kona

®daHTa
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2500/ 6500 %
1800/ 5500 3
1800 / 5500 %
1800/ 5500 3
2000/6000 3

1700 1}
1800 1}
1700 1}
1600 1}
1600 3

600 3
600 1}
1700 1}
700 3
700 %
700 3




ABOKALOO

- ABOKaZio Ha rpurie ¢ KpeBeTkaMu U Yeppu

* ABOKafi0 Ha rpune ¢ MopenpoayKramm

* ABOKaZio Ha rpure c Tptodenem U ANLOM
ABOKaf0 Ha rpuse ¢ Ko3bUM CbIpOM U
COYCOM TOHHaTo

» TocT c aBOKag0, TOMaTamMmy U INLIOM NaLloT

* TocT c aBOKago U ckpambriom

lyakamone ¢ yuncamum [6e3 rnioTeHa]

CBexui aBokago

3ABTPAK

AHrnuinckum madppmH c KpeBeTKamu

BpvoLb ¢ KpeMoM U3 cnagkoro kaptodens,

49003
59003
46003

41003
36003
39003
2700%
2400%

9:00-12:00

cTpayvarension U KnyoHukon
Bpuolib ¢ KpeBeTKkaMu U aBOKaao
BpvoLb ¢ KONMYeHbIM J1I0COCEM, ANLIOM 1 UKPOM
Bacbns c aBokago, nococem n ANLOM NaLloT
Badhns ¢ snyom, aBokago U MaHro
Bao ¢ nococem un KpacHown nkpow
Kuw co wnuHaTom v LyKuHu
'paHona 6oyn
Ipunb-aBokago ¢ Tprodenem n ANLOmM
TocT c aBokago u ckpamo6riom
TocT c aBokajo, TOMaToM U AWLIOM NaLIOT
ApaHuk
CbIpHUK
AONOJNNIHUTENBbHO
KonyeHbit nococb 2100 % CBexwuii nococb
ABokapo 1200 % BekoH
KpeBeTku 1900 % KpacHas nkpa[30r]
Fpunb-yeppm 600 % Tprochens [21 |
Momupgop 400% A6pUKoCcoBOEe BapeHbe
Ao 2003

* [Moxanyncra, coobwmTe HaMm, ecnu y Bac ecTb Kakne-nmbo anne

* Bce 3HayeHus ykasaHbl B AMD.

prum.

3aBTpak

4200%

3400%

3700%
44003
3900%
3600%
2900 %
38001
2600 %
46003
3900%
3600%
4100%
2900 %

2100%
1100 %
1900 %
1800 %

500%

CYWMWU 2um

Cywm c nococem

Cywm c yrpém

CyLuu owm ¢ KpeBeTKaMu

Cywm owu ¢ KNyOGHUKOM, yrpeMm 1 aBoKazo

CyLIJVI OoLlwu c nococem

PONbI (6 wr

ABoOKago, yropb, knyoHuka

KonuyeHbI nococb, aBOKaAo0, 3efeHbIN NyK
KonueHbIn XpycTawmin nococb, aBokago
XpycTawmin aBokago

XpycTALWMIA MUKC MOPENPOAYKTOB
Jlococb, aBokago

JNococb, xpycTswme KpeBeTKN

TaTaku u3 nococs 1 TyHua

ABokano, nocochb, nope U3 MaHro
ABokago, ocTpble KpeBeTKMU

Yropb, MOpCKue rpebuLuku Temnypa
KpeBeTku Temnypa

dunapenbdus

Yropb, KpeBeTKu

CCALIMMM -

Cawwumm ¢ nococem
Cawunmm c yrpém

Cawummn n3 MopcKoro rpeéuiika

PYYHOW POJ 12 urj

Py4Hon ponn ¢ TyHUoOM
Py4yHon ponn ¢ KpeBeTkaMmm
PyuHo#n ponn ¢ nococem
Pyu4Hou ponn ¢ yrpem

Py4Hol ponn ¢ MOpPCKMUM rpeduLlkom

2100%
2500%
4400%
6600 %
6700 %

49001
51003
490073
510073
460073
440073
460073
5700%
390073
390073
49007
390073
6200 %
61007

3800%
4700%
3900%

2700%
2800%
2600%
32007
30003

PuraTtoHu ¢ TenAaTuHown [OomalHsiss nacmaj
Mannappenne c yTkon [OomawHss nacma]
Op30 pU30TTO C Kypuuen

MacpanbauHu ¢ Tprochenem [OomawHss nacmaj

3700%
3900%
3600%
4200%

CnareTTn ¢ MopenpoayKtamu [JomawHss nacmal 5300 3

CAJIATbI | 3AKYCKU

Creik u3 chnaHka ¢ kamam6epom, aBoka0 1 COycoM
YUMUYyppm

Poctoud

Bonblion 3eneHbIn canaT

Canar c yTkoun

MaH3aHenna c byppartomn

Boyn ¢ aBokago, nococem, 3gamame 1 canarTom 4Yyka
OcbMUHOr ¢ aBOKafo, 3gaMame M Coycom roma gape

TapTap ¢ MpaMOpHOM FroBAAUHOM U Tprodhenem

Xpyctawmn copenb ¢ aBoKago, anefibCUHOM U COyCOM

M3 MapaKkymnu.

TapTtap 13 nococs

KpeBeTku ¢ Bacabu coycom
Cnawcum 6oyn ¢ KpeBeTKaMm
MonkopH U3 KpeBeTokK

Bao c yTkomn

Bao ¢ kpeBeTkamun
Bao-byprep ¢ kypuuen
®danacbens 6oyn
CTtpauartenna c CBeKJIOM U YepPHUKON
Saamame ¢ MOPCKOM COMbH

OCprle J4amamve

Cynbl

Kpem-cyn n3 6pokkonu
Tom Am
KamuaTckui kpaboBbiv cyn

Cyn ¢ KpeBeTKaMu, kanbmapamu U KyKypy3oMm

roOPAYME BNIOOA

®dopenb ¢ aBoKafo U NOH3Y

Jlococb c aBOKago ¥ AUKAM pUCOM

MpamopHas roBsianMHa ¢ kKapTodernbHbIM rpaTeHoOM
CTtenk u3 cpnaHka ¢ COycoM YMMuuyppu

Cubac c BoHrone U canbcow U3 NOMNMAOpPoOB
OcbMUHOT ¢ MonoAbIM KapTodenemM u TaaXacCKUMU
onuBKamm

YTuHas rpyaka c niope u3 6aTtata

Kypuua ¢ myccom u3 tprocpenen

®dune TeneHka ¢ aBoKaao U NepLoBbIM COYCOM

Bartart c aBokago v AUKMM pUcom
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FrAPHUPBI

KapTodhenbHbi rpaTeH ¢ Tprodenem

AvkniA puc ¢ 3eneHbIo

KapTodensHoe niope ¢ aBokago M LNMHATOM
KapTtodenbHoe niope ¢ Tprochenem

Kaptodenb dpu us 6atara c napmesaHom

OECEPTbI

Mat4ya c aBokago 1 nanmMom
Bpuowb ¢ KapaMenbHbIM O)XernaTo U opexamu
MoOpKOBHbIW TOPT

MepoBuk

Yuskenk us 6arara

Mundpen

IXENATO | COPBE

[>xenaTo c LWoKonaaom
[>xenaTo c coneHown Kapamesnbi
[xenato nnomo6up

[>xenato Kany4uMHoO

ArogHoe copbe

®dpykTOoBOE COpbe

KokocoBoe copb6e

ACCOPTU CbIPOB (50

FoproHsona
Kamambep
Ilen MNpronep Munb

Tet ne MyaH

BereTapmaHCKoe

Cepsuc: 12%
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AVOCADO
QUEEN

NOVIKOV

GROUP OF COMPANIES ——

PINSKIY & CO.
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